
Gutta Percha Range

X7 Gutta Percha 0.04

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SGP1504 EN- X71704GP-1 17.04

EN-SGP2004 EN-X72004GP-1 20.04

EN-SGP2504 EN-X72504GP-1 25.04

EN-SGP3004 EN-X73004GP-1 30.04

EN-SGP3504 EN-X73504GP-1 35.04

EN-SGP4004 EN-X74004GP-1 40.04

EN-SGP4504 EN-X74504GP-1 45.04

New product EN-X7GP04AST-1 Assorted

Edge Gutta Percha 0.04

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SGP1504  /  EN-ESGP1504 EN-SGP1504-1 15.04

EN-SGP2004  /  EN-ESGP2004 EN-SGP2004-1 20.04

EN-SGP2504  /  EN-ESGP2504 EN-SGP2504-1 25.04

EN-SGP3004  /  EN-ESGP3004 EN-SGP3004-1 30.04

EN-SGP3504  /  EN-ESGP3504 EN-SGP3504-1 35.04

EN-SGP4004  /  EN-ESGP4004 EN-SGP4004-1 40.04

EN-SGP4504  /  EN-ESGP4504 EN-SGP4504-1 45.04

EN-SGP5004  /  EN-ESGP5004 EN-SGP5004-1 50.04

New product EN-SGP04AST-1 Assorted

Edge Taper Gutta Percha

Old Code New Code Description

EN-EEGPF1 EN-ETGPF1-1 F1

EN-EEGPF2 EN-ETGPF2-1 F2

EN-EEGPF3 EN-ETGPF3-1 F3

EN-EEGPF4 EN-ETGPF4-1 F4

EN-EEGPF5 EN-ETGPF5-1 F5

New product EN-ETGPAST-1 Assorted

Edge Fire Gutta Percha

Old Code New Code Description

EN-EOFSMGP EN-EOFSMGP-1 Small

EN-EOFPRIGP EN-EOFPRIGP-1 Primary

EN-EOFMEDGP EN-EOFMEDGP-1 Medium

EN-EOFLGGP EN-EOFLGGP-1 Large

New product EN-EOFGPAST-1 Assorted

Edge Gutta Percha 0.06

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SGP1506  /  EN-ESGP1506 EN-SGP1506-1 15.06

EN-SGP2006  /  EN-ESGP2006 EN-SGP2006-1 20.06

EN-SGP2506  /  EN-ESGP2506 EN-SGP2506-1 25.06

EN-SGP3006  /  EN-ESGP3006 EN-SGP3006-1 30.06

EN-SGP3506  /  EN-ESGP3506 EN-SGP3506-1 35.06

EN-SGP4006  /  EN-ESGP4006 EN-SGP4006-1 40.06

EN-SGP4506  /  EN-ESGP4506 EN-SGP4506-1 45.06

EN-SGP5006  /  EN-ESGP5006 EN-SGP5006-1 50.06

New product EN-SGP06AST-1 Assorted

X7 Gutta Percha 0.06

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SGP1506 EN-X71706GP-1 17.06

EN-SGP2006 EN-X72006GP-1 20.06

EN-SGP2506 EN-X72506GP-1 25.06

EN-SGP3006 EN-X73006GP-1 30.06

EN-SGP3506 EN-X73506GP-1 35.06

EN-SGP4006 EN-X74006GP-1 40.06

EN-SGP4506 EN-X74506GP-1 45.06

New product EN-X7GP06AST-1 Assorted

All Gutta Perchas are 60 per pack.

To order please contact Henry Schein Customer Services on 0800 808 855. 
Contact Your Local Henry Schein Territory Manager  or on Schein On-line.

henryschein.co.nz




